TABLE B7 : APPROPRIATION OF PROFIT OF SCHEDULED COMMERCIAL BANKS : 2002 - 03 AND 2003 - 04
(Amount in Rs. Lakh)

Name of the Bank

State Bank of India &
its Associates
State Bank of India

State Bank of Bikaner
& Jaipur

State Bank of
Hyderabad

State Bank of Indore
State Bank of Mysore

State Bank of Patiala
State Bank of
Saurashtra

State Bank of
Travancore
Total :

Nationalised Banks
Allahabad Bank

Andhra Bank
Bank of Baroda

Bank of India
Bank of Maharashtra

Canara Bank
Central Bank of India

Corporation Bank
Dena Bank

Indian Bank

Indian Overseas
Bank

Oriental Bank of
Commerce
Punjab & Sind Bank

Punjab National Bank
Syndicate Bank

UCO Bank
Union Bank of India

Net profit

for the year

2003
@
310500

20328

30140

20032
11592

32202
9255

17104

451152
16599

40299
77278

85100
22202

101889
30552

41599
11419

18883
41610
45695

443

84220
34413

20749
55269

2004
@)
368100

30152

38120

22626
17638

43036
17739

24460

561871
46338

46350
96700

100832
30455

133801
61811

50414
20419

40575
51276
68607

889

110869
43413

43542
71205

For the year ended March 31
Profit available
for appropriation

Profit
2003
(©)

34

810

846
2065

17

8

0
-43100

-384963
0

66

7150

o

-8600
0

brought
forward
2004

(4)

34

o

810

847

1937

20

o o

0
-35234

o o

27

3504

o

894
4066

2003
®)
310534

20328

30140

20034
11592

32202
9255

17914

451998
18664

40316
77278

85100
22202

101889
30560

41599
-31681

-366080
41610
45761

7593

84220
34413

12149
55269

2004
©)
368134

30153

38120

22628
17638

43036
17739

25270

562718
48275

46370
96700

100832
30455

133801
61811

50414
-14814

40575
51276
68634

4392

110869
43413

44436
75271

Transfer to
statutory reserves capital reserves

2003
@
99785

6098

9042

13684
4951

9831
2314

4280

149985
4150

10075
19320

22000
5551

25500
7638

10400
3426

4000
12483
13800

125

21055
8603

5187
16581

2004
®)
92561

9046

9530

8141
5921

11000
4435

6135

1522
12000

11588
24175

25500
7614

33500
15453

12662
6915

11000
12900
17200

300

27717
10853

10885
21445

Transfer to

2003
©)

274
843

201

114

433

707

3979
147

25

128

879

2407

1572

2868
20

2004
(10)

511
1581

349

2441

251

2226
124
10035

2490

1494

237

371
315



United Bank of India
Vijaya Bank

Total :
Public Sector Banks

30519
19656

778395 1090134
1229547 1652005

Source : Annual accounts of banks of

respective years.

31508
41131

-119888
11771

-535473
-534626

-89370
15036

-99119
-98273

-89370
31427

242922
694921

-57862 0

56167

4917

991014 194810
1553732 344795

0
10287

271993
418761

0 0
0 0
13169 17542
14691 19983

TABLE B7 : APPROPRIATION OF PROFIT OF SCHEDULED COMMERCIAL BANKS : 2002 - 03 AND 2003 - 04
(Amount in Rs. lakh)
For the year ended March 31

Name of the Bank

State Bank of India
& its Associates
State Bank of India

State Bank of
Bikaner & Jaipur
State Bank of
Hyderabad

State Bank of Indore
State Bank of
Mysore

State Bank of
Patiala

State Bank of
Saurashtra

State Bank of
Travancore

Total :
Nationalised Banks
Allahabad Bank

Andhra Bank
Bank of Baroda

Bank of India
Bank of Maharashtra

Transfer to

Investments
fluctuation
reserves

2003 2004
(11) (12)
0 0
8217 14963
14000 22752
5087 0
4124 7600
10216 10529
4500 9400
8289 14251
54433 79495
9000 20684
0 0
31070 0
10000 20000
11110 14400

Transfer to

debenture
redemption
reserves
2003 2004
(13) (14)
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Transfer to

other

reserves

2003 2004
(15) (16)
160247 210228
3192 504
5152 0

0 12000

50 100
9084 10339
374 12
1600 95
179699 233277
-767 3330
19390 22127
6904 50769
32626 36611
332 500

Transfer to

proposed
dividend
2003 2004
a7) (18)
44736 57893
2500 5000
1946 5838
875 1750
1440 2160
3071 11168
1570 3140
2500 3750
58638 90699
3467 6934
9600 11200
17760 19062
16495 16495

4500

6888

Transfer to

tax on
dividend
2003 2004
(19) (20)
5732 7418
320 641
0 0
112 224
185 277
0 0
206 402
320 480
6875 9442
444 888
1230 1435
1517 2442
0 0
563 883

Balance carried

over to
Balance sheet

2003 2004
(21) (22)
34 34

0 0

0 0

2 1

0 0

0 0

0 1
810 559
847 595
1937 4439
20 21

0 0

0 0

1 a7



Canara Bank 29900
Central Bank of 13500
India
Corporation Bank 13700
Dena Bank 0
Indian Bank 14000
Indian Overseas 20220
Bank
Oriental Bank of 12000
Commerce
Punjab & Sind Bank 1928
Punjab National 19000
Bank
Syndicate Bank 9324
UCO Bank 3000
Union Bank of India 16402
United Bank of India 0
Vijaya Bank 7272
221425
Total :
Public Sector Banks 275858

Source : Annual accounts of
banks of respective years.

51000
33665

21255

28000
22500

38500

1621

46485

20567

20300
22600

0
19196

380772

460267

o

0
0

3514

3514

o

o

o

o o

o

01

30320
7729

10218

210

10160

33686

100
7300

0
200

58409

16139 14350
1803 1500
4298 6455

0 0
1575 0
2090 8029
2000 8664

27 0

24459 9286

0 7987

250 100

5000 9662

0 0
4000 4002

174978 121857

0 338108 408255 180495

20500
3500

8606

12292

9627

10612

10649

16104

0
12227

164697

255396

1794
192

827

o

1110

1190

10104

2626
448

1103

o

1233

1360

9018
2063

0
0

23500

16980 32942

o

0
-35234

-384290

0

27

3133

0

3413

894
4066

-89370
15036

-480366

-479520

TABLE B7 : APPROPRIATION OF PROFIT OF SCHEDULED COMMERCIAL BANKS : 2002 - 03 AND 2003 - 04
(Amount in Rs. Lakh)

Name of the Bank

Foreign Banks
ABN Amro Bank

Abu-dhabi Commercial

Bank

American Express Bank

Antwerp Diamond Bank

Arab Bangladesh Bank

Bank International
Indonesia

Bank Muscat International
Bank of America

Net profit
for the year

2003
@

14607
317
-2843
89
252
180

39
8519

2004
@

19480
964

-2357
591

310

6417

For the year ended March 31

Profit brought Profit available

2003
3

30622
2098

10711

249
-3888

114

forward for statutory
appropriation reserves
2004 2003 2004 2003 2004
(4) () (6) (O )
36699 45229 56179 3652 4870
2136 2415 3100 79 241
8310 7867 5953 0 0
67 89 658 22 148
245 501 554 62 86
-3757  -3709 -3780 45 0
153 10
0 8519 6417 2130 1604

Transfer to

Transfer to

capital
reserves
2003 2004
9 (10
13 140
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0 0

6942

-21729

o

73

2445

1343

3612
7744

-57862
10458

-42467

-41872



Bank of Bahrain & Kuwait 732 83 0

Bank of Ceylon 49 72 950
Bank of Nova Scotia 1813 1792 2100
Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi 2884 8258 4134
Barclays Bank 2918 7188 3444
BNP Paribas -1435 -1307 -3248
Calyon Bank 357 354 -823
Chinatrust Commercial 271 146 157
Bank

Chohung Bank 1100 415 413
Citibank 39149 57162 5000
Credit Lyonnais 856 969 224
DBS Bank 674 -800 1870
Deutsche Bank 17063 27265 13836
Hongkong & Shanghai 15033 19780 7520
Banking Corporation

ING Bank -2961 -5 -1716
J P Morgan Chase Bank 1906 1610 199
Krung Thai Bank -40 78 0
Mashreq Bank 1185 606 -3962
Mizuho Corporate Bank 95 707 -2594
Oman International Bank -1046 -208 -12552
Oversea Chinese Bank -9 -138
Societe Generale -885 1500 -437
Sonali Bank 46 118 91
Standard Chartered Bank 84830 59646 0
State Bank of Mauritius 420 576 1694
Source : Annual accounts of banks of respective years.
Sumitomo Mitsui Bank -4557  -7267 1262
Toronto-Dominion Bank 78 782
UFJ Bank 110 590 0
Total : 181794 204708 58112

Source : Annual accounts of banks of respective years.

0 732
959 1000
1386 3913
2436 7018
3532 6362
-2796  -4683
-605 -466
288 428
48 1513

0 44149
506 1080
2276 2545

15853 30899

0 22552
-4678  -4678
1124 2105
0 -40
-3123 -2777
0 -2499

-13597 -13597

-147

-1196  -1322
98 137

0 84830
1694 2113
1461 -3295
860

0 110

49366 239906

83 183
1031 15
3178 457

10693 750
10720 956
-4103 0
-251 89
434 68
462 1427
57162 9787
1475 214
1475 169
43118 4266
19780 3758
-4683 0
2733 477

78 0

-2516 296

707 24
-13805 0
0

305 0
217 11
59646 21208
2270 105
-5806 4
19

590 28

21
22

448
2075

1797

89
37

360
14291

242

6816
4945

402

20
152

177

375

33
14912

144

147

o

o

o

o

224

269

o

o

o

o

o

955

77

0

254074 50309 54451 12078 3626



